

TOMADA DE PREÇOS Nº 08/2014

ITEM	QUANTIDADE	DESCRIÇÃO	Menor Preço	TOTAL	COISARADA	MARCA	MAGALDI	MARCA	BJR	MARCA	PEZZOLATO	MARCA	ENERGET	MARCA	ANTÔNIO	MARCA	DANIEL TIAGO	MARCA	GUSTAVO ZORT	MARCA	VINICIUS ALEX	MARCA
1	100	Reator eletrônico 2 x 32 W	10,97	1097,00	21,15	Intral	13,44	RCG	15,90	MARGIRIUS	12,99	RCG	11,80	VSEG	16,85	ECP	17,70	RCG	14,50	RCG	10,97	NSK
2	50	Reator eletrônico 1 x 40 W	8,95	447,50	13,50	Intral	10,40	RCG	11,95	MARGIRIUS	10,25	RCG	8,80	VSEG	14,27	ECP	14,20	RCG	12,50	RCG	8,95	NSK
3	100	Reator eletrônico 2 x 16 W	10,20	1020,00	21,00	Intral	10,46	RCG	17,18	MARGIRIUS	10,24	RCG	10,10	VSEG	17,19	ECP	14,20	RCG	12,75	RCG	10,20	NSK
4	50	Reator eletrônico 1 x 20 W	6,65	332,50	11,70	Intral	6,81	RCG	11,95	MARGIRIUS	6,65	RCG	-	-	9,04	ECP	9,20	RCG	7,25	RCG	8,95	NSK
5	50	Lâmpadas fluorescente 20	2,68	134,00	3,78	G-Light	3,85	GOLDEN	4,60	EMPALUX	4,50	SILVANIA	-	-	3,30	silvania	3,90	SILVANIA	3,95	SILVANIA	2,68	NSK
6	100	Lâmpadas fluorescente 16	2,55	255,00	4,10	Philips	2,55	OUROLUX	-	-	-	-	-	-	3,05	silvania	13,45	SILVANIA	3,35	SILVANIA	3,30	NSK
7	200	tubo de silicone 300 ml.	6,95	1390,00	13,00	Loctite	-	-	9,90	CONEX	7,50	INTERFIX	-	-	7,00	Dtools	8,20	DTOOLS	6,95	FIMEX	-	-
8	30	Refletor 30x40 suporte E 40	44,80	1344,00	47,70	Taschibra	-	-	44,80	OLIVO	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	48,50	TASCHIBRA	-	-
9	20	Luminária para poste com	21,90	438,00	41,36	Olivo	-	-	48,50	OLIVO	-	-	-	-	43,00	scorpius	28,00	ATN	39,50	SCORPIUS	21,90	LUMET
10	100	Relé fotoelétrico eletrônico	7,00	700,00	21,30	Exatron	12,24	LETROMATI	16,80	EXATRON	16,58	EXATRON	10,20	MAPRETRO	-	-	10,50	LINCE	12,95	EXATRON	7,00	EK-LU
11	50	Desengripante spray 300 ml	5,00	250,00	7,50	Loctite	5,68	WORKER	7,45	CONEX	5,60	INTERFIX	-	-	5,00	conex	7,25	LUBGIN	7,00	WORKER	-	-
12	20	Limpa contato elétrico spray	5,99	119,80	-	-	5,99	WORKER	8,49	CONEX	8,50	ECCOFER	-	-	6,50	worker	-	-	7,70	WORKER	-	-
13	3000	Parafusos Philips 3.5x35	0,03	90,00	-	-	0,04	CISER	0,10	BIGFER	0,03	CISER	-	-	0,05	ciser	-	-	-	-	-	-
14	3000	Parafusos Philips 3.5x25	0,03	90,00	-	-	0,04	CISER	0,10	BIGFER	0,03	CISER	-	-	0,05	ciser	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	3000	Parafusos Philips 3.5x70	0,10	300,00	-	-	0,10	CISER	0,15	BIGFER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	3000	Parafusos Philips 5.5x50	0,10	300,00	-	-	0,10	CISER	0,15	BIGFER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
17	2000	Buchas 6 mm	0,04	80,00	0,06	Fix All	0,04	RIBEIRO F.	0,15	BIGFER	0,05	USF	-	-	0,05	conex	-	-	-	-	-	-
18	500	Cabo PP 2 x 1,5mm	1,10	550,00	1,35	Corfio	1,27	CONTROLLE	2,39	FLEXSUL	1,59	MEGATRON	2,02	CONDUCELL	1,37	hambey/energ	1,70	CONDUCAP	1,60	MEGATRON	1,10	NANBE
19	2000	Buchas 10 mm	0,05	100,00	-	-	0,05	RIBEIRO F.	0,15	BIGFER	0,05	USF	-	-	0,08	conex	-	-	-	-	-	-
20	500	Cabo PP 3 x 1,5mm	1,76	880,00	1,98	Corfio	1,76	CONTROLLE	3,00	FLEXSUL	2,15	MEGATRON	2,82	CONDUCELL	1,95	hambey/energ	2,35	CONDUCAP	2,20	MEGATRON	2,35	NANBE
21	500	Cabo PP 2 x 2,5mm	2,00	1000,00	2,47	Corfio	2,01	CONTROLLE	3,00	FLEXSUL	2,43	MEGATRON	3,13	CONDUCELL	2,00	hambey/energ	2,35	CONDUCAP	2,55	MEGATRON	2,12	NANBE
22	500	Cabo PP 3 x 2,5mm	2,80	1400,00	3,15	Corfio	2,80	CONTROLLE	4,49	FLEXSUL	3,02	MEGATRON	4,44	CONDUCELL	2,90	hambey/energ	13,20	CONDUCAP	3,45	MEGATRON	3,69	NANBE
23	20	Fechadura de metal 21	22,00	440,00	-	-	-	-	28,40	3F	22,75	SOPRANO	-	-	22,00	soprano	25,00	SOPRANO	24,90	HAGA	-	-
24	20	Torneira elétrica 220 v	49,99	999,80	-	-	59,13	LORENZETTI	79,00	LORENZETTI	49,99	ZAGONEL	-	-	57,00	lorenzetti	77,00	SINTEX	61,80	LORENZETTI	-	-
25	20	Chuveiros elétrico 4	27,00	540,00	-	-	37,50	LORENZETTI	39,00	LORENZETTI	39,99	ZAGONEL	-	-	27,00	sintex	63,00	SINTEX	41,85	LORENZETTI	-	-
26	50	Calha comercial 2x40 W	9,81	490,50	9,81	Lumipetro	9,89	DECORLUX	14,00	BARRACÃO	9,87	RCG	-	-	-	-	10,00	LUMEPETRO	9,90	LUMEPETRO	-	-
27	50	Calha comercial 1x40 W	8,01	400,50	8,01	Lumipetro	8,76	DECORLUX	12,00	BARRACÃO	8,99	RCG	-	-	-	-	8,60	MB	8,25	LUMEPETRO	-	-
28	20	Calha comercial 1x20 W	4,79	95,80	5,31	Lumipetro	4,79	DECORLUX	10,50	BARRACÃO	5,75	RCG	-	-	-	-	5,00	LUMEPETRO	5,75	LUMEPETRO	-	-
29	50	Fita isolante 20 m	2,10	105,00	2,88	Enerbras	2,70	LORENZETTI	5,00	R PLÁSTICO	3,19	ADERE	-	-	2,50	lorenzetti	3,10	DECORLUX	8,85	PLASTUBOS	2,10	GEFIT
30	1000	Metros fio paralelo 2 x	0,74	740,00	1,35	Corfio	0,97	CONTROLLE	1,77	FLEXSUL	1,09	MEGATRON	1,14	METALCAP	1,10	hambey/energ	1,15	CONDUCAP	1,10	MEGATRON	0,74	NANBE
31	1000	Metros fio paralelo 2 x	1,10	1100,00	1,62	Corfio	1,52	CONTROLLE	1,77	FLEXSUL	1,69	MEGATRON	1,79	METALCAP	1,70	hambey/energ	1,70	CONDUCAP	1,67	MEGATRON	1,10	NANBE
32	1000	Metros fio flex. 2,5mm -	0,72	720,00	0,75	Corfio	0,72	CONTROLLE	0,87	FLEXSUL	0,79	MEGATRON	0,78	METALCAP	0,75	perfil/energ	0,85	CONDUCAP	0,92	MEGATRON	0,73	NANBE
33	1000	Metros fio flex. 2,5mm -	0,72	720,00	0,75	Corfio	0,72	CONTROLLE	0,87	FLEXSUL	0,79	MEGATRON	0,78	METALCAP	0,75	perfil/energ	0,85	CONDUCAP	0,92	MEGATRON	0,73	NANBE
34	500	Metros fio flex. 2,5mm -	0,72	360,00	0,75	Corfio	0,72	CONTROLLE	0,87	FLEXSUL	0,79	MEGATRON	0,78	METALCAP	0,75	perfil/energ	0,85	CONDUCAP	0,92	MEGATRON	0,73	NANBE
35	1000	Metros fio flex. 4 mm AZUL	1,15	1150,00	1,26	Corfio	1,18	CONTROLLE	1,49	FLEXSUL	1,29	MEGATRON	1,36	METALCAP	1,25	perfil/energ	1,40	CONDUCAP	1,29	MEGATRON	1,15	NANBE
36	1000	Metros fio flex. 4 mm -	1,14	1140,00	1,26	Corfio	1,18	CONTROLLE	1,49	FLEXSUL	1,29	MEGATRON	1,36	METALCAP	1,25	perfil/energ	1,40	CONDUCAP	1,29	MEGATRON	1,14	NANBE
37	300	Metros fio flex. 4 mm -	1,15	345,00	1,26	Corfio	1,18	CONTROLLE	1,49	FLEXSUL	1,29	MEGATRON	1,36	METALCAP	1,25	perfil/energ	1,40	CONDUCAP	1,29	MEGATRON	1,15	NANBE
38	1000	Metros fio flex. 1,5 mm -	0,43	430,00	0,54	Corfio	0,43	CONTROLLE	0,60	FLEXSUL	0,45	MEGATRON	0,53	METALCAP	0,48	perfil/energ	0,53	CONDUCAP	0,50	MEGATRON	0,48	NANBE
39	1000	Metros fio flex. 1,5 mm -	0,43	430,00	0,54	Corfio	0,43	CONTROLLE	0,60	FLEXSUL	0,45	MEGATRON	0,53	METALCAP	0,48	perfil/energ	0,53	CONDUCAP	0,50	MEGATRON	0,48	NANBE
40	300	Metros fio flex. 1,5 mm -	0,43	129,00	0,54	Corfio	0,43	CONTROLLE	0,60	FLEXSUL	0,45	MEGATRON	0,53	METALCAP	0,48	perfil/energ	0,53	CONDUCAP	0,50	MEGATRON	0,48	NANBE
41	1500	Metros fio AVG. 6 mm -	1,80	2700,00	1,80	Corfio	3,25	CONTROLLE	2,19	FLEXSUL	2,10	MEGATRON	2,04	METALCAP	1,87	perfil/energ	2,00	CONDUCAP	-	-	2,15	NANBE
42	1500	Metros fio AVG. 6 mm -	1,80	2700,00	1,80	Corfio	3,25	CONTROLLE	2,19	FLEXSUL	2,10	MEGATRON	2,04	METALCAP	1,87	perfil/energ	2,00	CONDUCAP	-	-	2,15	NANBE
43	30	Fechadura de metal 25 mm	24,69	740,70	-	-	-	-	28,99	3F	24,69	SOPRANO	-	-	-	-	25,00	SOPRANO	26,50	HAGA	-	-
44	20	Resistência para	7,50	150,00	-	-	11,83	LORENZETTI	11,45	LORENZETTI	8,50	PRATIMIX	-	-	8,50	lorenzetti	9,25	LORENZETTI	7,50	LORENZETTI	-	-
45	20	Resistência p/ chuveiro 4	11,25	225,00	-	-	-	-	13,95	LORENZETTI	11,50	PRATIMIX	-	-	-	-	-	-	11,25	LORENZETTI	-	-
46	3	Caixas bracedeiras p/cabo	5,10	15,30	-	-	5,10	MISTER	6,00	CONEX	6,25	NACIONAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
47	20	Tomadas p/telefone	4,00	80,00	-	-	-	-	4,00	PEZZI	5,95	PEZZI	-	-	4,10	ilumi/perlex	-	-	5,00	PERLEX	-	-
48	20	Tomadas p/telefone	4,60	92,00	-	-	4,60	RADIAL	5,00	PEZZI	6,50	PEZZI	-	-	6,00	ilumi/perlex	-	-	-	-	-	-
49	20	Joelho branco 25/30 mm	2,60	52,00	-	-	-	-	2,60	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
50	10	Redução E 40 p/ E 27	4,03	40,30	4,14	Valper	4,03	DECORLUX	12,70	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	6,50	liege	-	-	-	-	-	-
51	10	Redução E 27 p/ E 40	4,86	48,60	4,86	Valper	7,18	DECORLUX	14,00	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	9,30	liege	-	-	-	-	-	-
52	40	Roldanas 30x30	0,17	6,80	-	-	0,36	ELETROSOL	0,17	PEZZI	-	-	-	-	0,17	ribeiro fabril	-	-	-	-	-	-
53	40	Roldanas 24x24	0,08	3,20	0,12	Fehrman	0,08	ELETROSOL	0,14	PEZZI	-	-	-	-	0,17	ribeiro fabril	-	-	-	-	-	-

TOMADA DE PREÇOS Nº 08/2014

54	20	Joelho Branco 20 mm	0,45	9,00	-	-	0,45	PLASTILIT	1,00	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	0,45D	plastubos	-	-	1,00	AMANCO	-	-
55	20	Conector derivador tipo	2,85	57,00	3,30	Magnet	2,85	NACIONAL	4,20	ONDUSVAL	-	-	-	-	3,10	intelli	-	-	-	-	-	-
56	20	Conector derivador tipo	3,37	67,40	3,83	Magnet	3,37	NACIONAL	5,00	ONDUSVAL	-	-	-	-	3,86	intelli	-	-	-	-	-	-
57	20	Conector derivador tipo	2,46	49,20	2,46	Magnet	2,47	NACIONAL	3,60	ONDUSVAL	-	-	-	-	2,50	intelli	-	-	-	-	-	-
58	300	Conector em barra 2,5 mm	0,25	75,00	-	-	-	-	0,25	ONDUSVAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
59	300	Conector em barra 4 mm	0,29	87,00	-	-	-	-	0,29	ONDUSVAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
60	100	Conector em barra 10 mm	0,48	48,00	-	-	-	-	0,48	ONDUSVAL	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
61	200	Conector de torção 2,5 mm	7,10	1420,00	-	-	-	-	7,40	ONDUSVAL	7,10	DECORLUX	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
62	20	T branco 20 mm	0,70	14,00	-	-	0,71	PLASTILIT	1,31	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	0,70	plastubos	-	-	-	-	-	-
63	25	Luva marrom 25 mm	0,20	5,00	-	-	0,20	PLASTILIT	0,50	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	0,27	cardinalli	-	-	0,27	PLASTUBOS	-	-
64	25	Luva marrom 25 mm	0,20	5,00	-	-	0,20	PLASTILIT	0,50	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	0,27	cardinalli	-	-	0,27	PLASTUBOS	-	-
65	25	T marrom 25 mm	0,25	6,25	-	-	0,29	PLASTILIT	0,64	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	0,25	cardinalli	-	-	0,42	PLASTUBOS	-	-
66	25	Joelho marrom 25 mm	0,24	6,00	-	-	0,25	PLASTILIT	0,43	R PLÁSTICO	-	-	-	-	0,27	plastubos	-	-	0,24	PLASTUBOS	-	-
67	10	Vaso adulto louca tipo	60,00	600,00	-	-	-	-	89,00	DECA	-	-	-	-	-	60,00	DECA	-	-	-	-	-
68	100	Parafusos sextavados ¼ x 5	0,24	24,00	-	-	0,24	CISER	0,95	BIGFER	0,45	CISER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
69	700	Manqueira para jardim	1,49	1043,00	-	-	2,20	WORKER	2,48	PABOVI	1,49	VIQUA	-	-	1,50	worker	1,70	ALUMAZA	2,75	PABOVI	-	-
70	50	Cadeado 40 mm	10,30	515,00	-	-	12,69	WORKER	14,95	3F	14,39	SOPRANO	-	-	10,30	worker	-	-	19,75	VONDER	-	-
71	10	Interruptora campainha sist.	3,60	36,00	3,60	Mec Tronic	-	-	6,50	PEZZI	5,99	PEZZI	-	-	6,10	pezzi	-	-	-	-	-	-
72	40	Tomada embutir 20 A	3,37	134,80	5,40	Weg	3,37	PEZZI	5,60	PEZZI	4,55	PEZZI	-	-	3,90	perflex/ilumi	-	-	4,50	PERLEX	-	-
73	2	Serra copo 53 mm	41,00	82,00	-	-	-	-	41,00	CONEX	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
74	2	Serra copo 73 mm	49,00	98,00	-	-	-	-	49,00	CONEX	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
75	150	Caixas de descarga plástica	12,25	1837,50	-	-	15,40	ALUMASA	22,00	ALUMASA	14,80	ALUMASA	-	-	13,50	metasul	14,00	ALUMAZA	12,25	ESAF	-	-
76	200	Cabo EPR FLEX 4x6. 0 mm	8,95	1790,00	11,98	Corfio	10,31	CORFIO	8,95	FLEXSUL	10,79	FIO/CONDU	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
77	35	Cadeado 50 mm	16,85	589,75	-	-	20,30	WORKER	26,80	3F	16,85	SOPRANO	-	-	126,70	worker	24,00	PADO	31,75	VONDER	-	-
78	25	Fechadura estreita de metal	22,00	550,00	-	-	-	-	29,50	3F	22,60	SOPRANO	-	-	22,00	soprano	27,00	SOPRANO	26,50	HAGA	-	-
79	25	Fechadura de metal 25 mm	24,50	612,50	-	-	-	-	29,95	3F	24,50	SOPRANO	-	-	-	-	26,00	SOPRANO	26,50	HAGA	-	-
80	70	Tampa de vaso infanti	30,00	2100,00	-	-	-	-	34,00	ASTRA	-	-	-	-	30,00	astra	-	-	-	-	-	-
81	2000	Parafuso Philips 4 x 35 mm	0,05	100,00	-	-	0,05	CISER	0,14	BIGFER	0,06	CISER	-	-	0,05D	ciser	-	-	-	-	-	-
82	2000	Parafuso Philips 5,5x80 mm	0,10	200,00	-	-	0,10	CISER	0,20	BIGFER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
83	2000	Parafuso Philips 3 x 12 mm	0,03	60,00	-	-	0,05	CISER	0,09	BIGFER	0,03	CISER	-	-	0,05	ciser	-	-	-	-	-	-
84	2000	Parafuso Philips 2,5 x 12	0,05	100,00	-	-	0,05D	CISER	0,09	BIGFER	-	-	-	-	0,05	ciser	-	-	-	-	-	-
85	200	Fechadura Metal 40 mm	19,80	3960,00	-	-	30,37	STAM	28,10	3F	20,25	SOPRANO	-	-	19,80	soprano	26,00	SOPRANO	26,50	HAGA	-	-
86	50	Torneira plástica de jardim	1,55	77,50	-	-	1,69	HERC	2,35	HERC	1,55	KRONA	-	-	2,00	herc	-	-	2,00	HERC	-	-
87	50	Torneira lavatório ¾ meta	14,00	700,00	-	-	19,95	SUPREMO	29,00	ÁGUIA	28,83	ETAIS COB	-	-	14,00	delta metais	-	-	21,50	LEÃO	-	-
88	50	Torneira pia de cozinha bica	23,00	1150,00	-	-	23,00D	SUPREMO	35,00	ÁGUIA	27,99	ETAIS COB	-	-	23,00	bognar	-	-	34,80	LEÃO	-	-
89	50	Anel de vedação para vaso	5,00	250,00	-	-	9,15	MAXSEAL	8,79	CENSI	8,50	BOREL	-	-	6,10	pulvitec	-	-	5,00	PRIME	-	-